
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

N° 
67 

132 
10 
71 

107 
127 

8 
123 

23 
105 

14 
66 

144 
65 

188 
22 

122 
88 
15 
77 
80 

133 

Nombre 
BIAGI SANTIAGO 
PELLANDINO TOMAS 
CATELLI LUIS 
GUIFFREY JUAN PABLO 
SGANGA ANTONINO 
CORDONE NAHUEL 
SANDIN JUAN ANTONIO 
SANTILLI PAZOS NICANOR 
SALA HERNAN 
BORGERT MANUEL 
GOYA NESTOR OMAR 
ARAMBURU GONZALO 
CIFRE FAUSTINO 
SIMONETTI EMILIANO 
DI SALVIA TOMAS 
MONTANARI JOSE CARLOS 
VERGAGNI MARCELO 
OROZA ALVARO 
GOYA JOSE ALBERTO 
BALDO MARIO 
INELLA ALEJANDRO 
ALBERTI JUAN PABLO 

Vtas 
5 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
7 
6 
6 
3 
5 
6 
5 
5 
5 
3 
6 
6 
5 
2 
6 
1 

Mejor Tm 
1:30.723 
1:31.037 
1:31.413 
1:31.565 
1:31.753 
1:32.036 
1:32.219 
1:32.243 
1:32.509 
1:32.728 
1:32.735 
1:32.825 
1:32.892 
1:33.157 
1:33.492 
1:34.619 
1:34.781 
1:35.026 
1:35.031 
1:35.171 
1:37.192 
1:48.121 

Dif. al 1° 

0.314 
0.690 
0.842 
1.030 
1.313 
1.496 
1.520 
1.786 
2.005 
2.012 
2.102 
2.169 
2.434 
2.769 
3.896 
4.058 
4.303 
4.308 
4.448 
6.469 

17.398 

Dif. ant 

0.314 
0.376 
0.152 
0.188 
0.283 
0.183 
0.024 
0.266 
0.219 
0.007 
0.090 
0.067 
0.265 
0.335 
1.127 
0.162 
0.245 
0.005 
0.140 
2.021 

10.929 

En Vta 
2 
3 
4 
5 
4 
4 
7 
5 
4 
1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
5 
1 
6 
1 

Prom Vel. 
169,240 
168,657 
167,963 
167,684 
167,341 
166,826 
166,495 
166,452 
165,973 
165,581 
165,569 
165,408 
165,289 
164,819 
164,228 
162,272 
161,994 
161,577 
161,568 
161,331 
157,976 
142,008 

Marca 
TOYOTA 

FORD 
TOYOTA 

FORD 
FORD 
FORD 
FORD 

FOTON 
RAM 

FORD 
FORD 

TOYOTA 
FORD 
FORD 

TOYOTA 
FORD 
FORD 
FORD 
FORD 
FORD 

VW 
CHEVROLET 
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AUTODROMO ROBERTO MOURAS DE LA PLATA  

TC PISTA PICK UP 

2do. Entrenamiento 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:30:08 

La Plata Roberto Mouras 4,265 km 

21/2/2026 11:30 


